

April 11, 2022
ARDR
(262)

WPA 3663 of 2020

Mr. Soumya Majumder,
Mr. Victor Chatterjee,

...for the petitioners.

Affidavit of service and the Affidavit filed in terms of the order dated 27th April, 2021 by the petitioners are taken on record.

None appears for the respondents.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on 3rd May, 2022.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)