

17.05.2022
rc/ct.no.10
Item No.397

WPA No. 3663 of 2020
Hindustan Cable's Ex-Officers' Association & Anr.
Vs.
Regional Provident Fund Commissioner & Ors.

Mr. Soumya Majumder

Mr. Victor Chatterjee

Mr. B. Basak

....for the petitioner

Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta

...for the respondent

On the prayer of the learned counsel for the
P.F.Authority the matter is adjourned.

Let this matter appear under the same heading on
July 05, 2022.

(Suvra Ghosh,J)