

11.02.2026
Item No.14
BR

WPA 3663 of 2020
Hindustan Cables Ex-Officers' Association
and another
-vs-

Regional Provident Fund
Commissioner and Ors.

Mr. Victor Chatterjee,
Ms. P. Nath,
Ms. Shreya Bhattacharya
... for the petitioner

Mr. Pushpal Chakraborty,
Mr. Amit Ghosh

... for the respondent no. 4

Mr. Partha Sarathi Ghosh,
.... For the Union of India
Mr. A.K. Gupta
.....for the P.F. Authority

On hearing the learned counsel for the parties, matter be listed on 17th February, 2026 for further hearing and necessary orders.

(Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.)